—

Getting Bigger By Being Better
Serving Cambridgeshire, Suffolk, Hertfordshire, and Essex
Since 2016

Service 114 Monday - Friday PO R——
R BT Wl ) V), CAMBRIDGESHIRE

( & PETERBOROUGH
Bus Displays Service 114 114 114 114 N COMBINED AUTHORITY

Addenbrooke's, Hospital Bus Stn Bay C 09:30 10:15 11:45 13:15
Cambridge, opp Mander Way 09:33 10:18 11:48 13:18
Cambridge, opp Radegund Road 09:37 10:22 11:52 13:22 e
Cambridge, opp Barnwell Road 09:43 10:28 11:58 13:28 visa @D
Cambridge, o/s Beehive Retail Park 09:49 10:34 12:04 13:34 Accepted Onboard
Cambridge, Grafton Centre (Bay B) 09:54 10:39 12:09 13:39
Cambridge, Drummer $t Bus Stn (Bay 7) 10:00 10:45 12:15 13:45
Chesterton, opp Water Lane 10:10 10:53 12:23
Chesterton, nr Bourne Road 10:15 10:58 12:28

Service 114 Monday - Friday
MR- T -

Bus Displays Service 114 114 114 114

Chesterton, nr Bourne Road 09:30 11:00 12:30
Chesterton, opp Water Lane 09:35 11:05 1235

Cambridge, Drummer St Bus Stn (Bay 7) 09:45 11:15 12:45
Cambridge, Grafton Centre (Bay B) 09:51 11:21 12:51
Cambridge, o/s Beehive Retail Park 09:56 11:26 12:56
Cambridge, opp Barnwell Road 10:02 11:32 13:02
Cambridge, opp Radegund Road 10:07 11:37 13:07
Cambridge, opp Mander Way 10012 1542 13512
Addenbrooke's, Hospital Bus $tn Bay C 11345 13:15

VVWV VWV VWY

Fowlmere Memoricl 103 1233 1403

Bupjuiy) yews ‘bupjury A1

Travelling home to Shelford , Hauxton ,Thriplow or Fowlmere???
No Need to change buses at Addenbrookes journeys highlighted
continue to Fowlmere as service 31
For full Service 31 Timetable see overleaf

No Service on Bank Holidays

Designed and printed by C Morley for A2B TRAVEL GROUP LTD




